NO. 875

Patent Case No. 20931YP

## RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

		PATEN	TS ONLY	•		
	TO THE DIRECTOR ( PLEASE RECORD TI	OF THE UNITED STA	ATES PATEI SINAL DOCI	NT AND TRADEMARK OF UMENTS OR COPY THE	FICE: REOF,	
1.	Conveying partÿ(les):			2. Nature of convey	ránce:	
Name(s)		ExecutionDate(s)	)	X Assignment	Security Ag	reement
Ching Yi Chang		August 10, 2004		Merger [	Change of N	Name
	<del></del>	August 10, 2004		Other:	<b></b>	
	_		<u>·</u>			
	_			3. Name and addres		arty(les):
<u> </u>				Name: MERCK & Co	o., INC.	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Internal Address; <u>RY</u>	60-30	
				Street Address: P.O. Box 2000		
		<del>-</del> ·		City & State: <u>RAHW</u>	AY, NEW JER	BEY
		-		Zip/Postal Code: <u>07</u>	065-0907	
Additional name(s) of	 conveying party(ies) attac	:hed? Yes X	No No	Additional name(s) & addresses attached		<b>⊠</b> No
4. Application number	r(s) or patent number(s) a					
(a) Patent Applica and titled:	ation No(s). <u>10/506,399</u>			, filed on <u>March 3,</u>	2003	1
	UTICAL TREATMENT BL	ISTER CARD				
(b) If this docume	ent is being filed together v	with a new applicat	tion, the ex	ecution date of the appl	ication is:	
<del></del>			Ad-	ditional numbers attach	ed? Yes	<b>▼</b> No
5. Name & address o	of party to whom correspon	ndence f	6. Total r	no. of applications & p	natents involv	ed: [·
	ents should be mailed:	_	_			'
Name: <u>Patricia A. Sh</u>	atynski			ee (37 CFR 3.41)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	<u>\$ 40.00</u>
Internal Address:	PATENT DEPARTMENT			Enclosed The Disaster is become	authorized to a	harra tha danasit
	MERCK & CO., INC.			The Director is hereby account number entered		
<del>-</del>	P.O. BOX 2000 RY60-3 RAHWAY, N.J. Zip:	07065-0907 ,		be required or to credit		
	RAHWAY, N.J. Zip:			account number: 1	<u>3-2755</u> .	
		DO NOT USE	THIS SPA	CE		
9. Statement and si	-					
	y knowledge and belief	, the foregoing in	formation	is true and correct a	nd any attach	ed copy is a true
copy of the origin Patricia A. Shaty		42 400	$\bigcirc$	<u> 0 20</u>	N.	
Name of Person		43,108	<u>~~~~</u>	Signature	<u> </u>	vember 1, 2007 Date
		ges including cov	er sheet, .	attachments, and do	cuments: 3	
OTE: Send to Mall S	top Assignment Reco	. dan habusan dan darraktur da turuk d 	****************		سنوسر و وسموسوم د به د سه و مه و و و و و بست مدد. 	at (571) 273-014(
1	*	\\\^\$		MILE TRANSMISSIC		1
I hereby certify that the addressed to: Director Trademark Office on:	nis correspondence is being depo or of the U.S. Patent and Trader					an envelope 9 U.S. Patent and
Name (Print/Type,	) Phyllis Nova	************************************	rpaka rpapatika marazua kuk	A York MB Yakush dan daka asan asan asan asan asan asan asan a	en en romane en en regente estes en ro	
Signature	er <mark>der Germeter Duneurs in Sein mann neu in mach mach le Mittel Willehald it der Sein der Se</mark>	SMACON Distribution on the second section of the section of the second section of the section of	11 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1   - 1	Date November 1, 200	17	

NO. 875 PATENT

Filing Date March 3, 2003

Attorney Docket Number 20931YP

U.S. Serial No. 10/506,399

## ASSIGNMENT AND AGREEMENT

For value received, we, Ching Yi Chang

of 4 Green Farm Lane, Stockton, NJ 08559

hereby sell, assign and transfer to MERCK & CO., Inc., a corporation of the State of New Jersey, having an office at Lincoln Avenue, City of Rahway, State of New Jersey, and its successors, assigns and legal representatives, our entire right, title and interest, for all countries, in and to certain inventions relating to

poditivity, in that to contain involutions is	PHARMACEUTICA	L TREATMENT BL	STER CARD	
described in an application for Patents h	aving Attorney Docke	et Number 20931	and in application(s)	Scrial No. 60/362,495
filed on 03/07/2002 ; Serial No.	filed on	; Serial No.	filed on	(if applicable),
and all our rights and privileges, includi	ng any and all benefit	s under the Internation	nal Convention for the Pr	otection of Industrial
Property, under any and all Patents whi	ch may be granted the	refor, and under any a	and all extensions, divisio	onals, reissues and
continuations of said application for Pat	ents, including any for	reign applications der.	ived therefrom, equivaler	nt thereto or claiming
priority thereof.				
We request that any and all Pat	ents for said invention	s be issued to said ass	ignee, its successor, assi	gns and legal
representatives, or to such nominees as i	t may designate.			
We agree that, when requested,	we will, without char	ge to said assignee bu	t at its expense, sign all p	papers, take all rightful
paths, and do all acts which may be nece	essary, desirable or co	nvenient for securing	and maintaining Patents	for said inventions in any
and all countries and for vesting title the	reto in said assignee,	its successors, assigns	and legal representative	s or nominees.
We covenant with said assigned	e, its successors, assig	ns and logal represent	atives, that the rights and	property herein conveyed
are free and clear of any encumbrance, a	and that we have full r	ight to convey the san	ne as herein expressed.	
We hereby authorize our attorned	•		•	ttorney in this application,
of the said MERCK & CO., Inc., to inse Signed at <u>Whitehouse Station.</u>		10 th day of Aus		WII.
Ching Yi Chang		_		
Chia ni	1	_		
		_		
		_		·
			ΡΔ	TENT

MERCK&CO 732 594 4720

PATENT REEL: 020058 FRAME: 0320 of 2

Notary Public

NO. 875

PATENT

NOV. 1. 2007 12:57PM